
Pos

KLASA 7
1
2
3
4
5

KLASA 8
1
2

No.

100
37
40

101
80

38
33

Name

Silvio ŠEPIĆ
Zoran SALOPEK
Ivica VLAHOVAC
Franjo PEJIĆ
Bogoslav SCHNEIDER

Nikola FRGEC
Edin ŠEČIĆ

Klasa

KLASA 7
KLASA 7
KLASA 7
KLASA 7
KLASA 7

KLASA 8
KLASA 8

Motor

SUZUKI
HONDA
SUZUKI
HONDA/KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

SUZUKI
SUZUKI

Klub

MK BLATNJAVI
OTMK KARLOVAC
MK BLATNJAVI
MK CLASSIC RACING
MK CLASSIC RACING

MK OROSLAVJE
MK BLATNJAVI

Laps

9
8
8
5
4

1
8

Best Tm

1:04.924
1:07.106
1:11.952
1:16.752
1:28.265

1:15.571
1:19.385

Diff.

2.182
7.028

11.828
23.341

3.814

M

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 16.9.2012. 10:27:18
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"POKAL STJEPANA LEPČINA 2012"
KLASE 7,8

1.Trening

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:14:13

Oro 2,050 Km

16.9.2012. 10:00


